Parent Survey 2018/19 - All Years vs National

St Christopher's School vs National Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Don't Know
1. My child is happy at St Christopher's StC 58.40% 39.52% 0.96% 0.46% 0.66%
Nat 63.00% 29.00% 5.00% 3.00% 1.00%
2. My child feels safe at St Christopher's StC 68.40% 30.94% 0.13% 0.38% 0.15%
Nat 64.00% 28.00% 4.00% 2.00% 1.00%
3. My child makes good progress at St Christopher's StC 53.06% 42.44% 1.80% 0.27% 2.43%
Nat 52.00% 36.00% 7.00% 3.00% 2.00%
4. My child is well looked after at St Christopher's StC 64.03% 34.72% 0.38% 0.00% 0.87%
Nat 59.00% 31.00% 6.00% 3.00% 1.00%
5. My child is taught well at St Christopher's StC 58.41% 38.89% 0.86% 0.00% 1.84%
Nat 52.00% 36.00% 7.00% 3.00% 3.00%
6. My child receives appropriate homework for their age StC 47.36% 45.42% 2.65% 0.24% 4.33%
Nat 40.00% 43.00% 10.00% 4.00% 3.00%
7. St Christopher's makes sure that its pupils are well behaved StC 57.02% 38.37% 1.40% 0.54% 2.66%
Nat 49.00% 36.00% 7.00% 4.00% 3.00%
8. St Christopher's deals effectively with bullying PLEASE LEAVE IF NOT APPLICABLE StC 35.17% 24.84% 1.76% 1.02% 37.22%
Nat 37.00% 29.00% 7.00% 6.00% 22.00%
9. St Christopher's is well led & managed StC 59.80% 36.80% 0.83% 0.00% 2.57%
Nat 53.00% 30.00% 7.00% 6.00% 4.00%
10. It is easy to communicate with the school (NO LONGER USED AT NATIONAL LEVEL) StC 50.91% 41.55% 4.33% 0.53% 2.69%
Nat N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
11. St Christopher's responds well to any concerns that | raise StC 48.30% 37.03% 2.45% 0.65% 11.58%
Nat 50.00% 30.00% 9.00% 6.00% 5.00%
12. | receive valuable informationfrom St Christopher's about my child's progress StC 50.50% 43.47% 4.07% 0.11% 1.86%
Nat 47.00% 37.00% 4.00%
13. | would recommend St Christopher's to another parent (ONLY YES OR NO AT NAT LEVEL) StC 96.53% I 1.36%
Nat 87.00% 13.00%
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8. St Christopher's deals effectively with bullying.
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12. I receive valuable informationfrom St Christopher's about my child's progress
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